
F.L

453

367

100 170

800

884

505

給水 70

排水 129

255

161

手洗器
水栓金具
排水目皿
トラップ
止水栓 1/2
単水栓取付アダプタ

BUR-P13
Y722-420
CET901R
AQ-STR
AQ-V21JS
Y107-812

※フレキホースは別途手配下さい。



F.L

570
570

540 540

170

800

884

505
255

161

BUR-P13
Y722-420
CET901R
AQ-BTN
AQ-V22AF
Y107-812

手洗器
水栓金具
排水目皿
トラップ
止水栓 1/2
単水栓取付アダプタ

※フレキホースは別途手配下さい。



F.L

570

550
570
550

17060

800

884

505
255

161

BUR-P13
Y722-420
CET901R
AQ-PTR
AQ-V22AF
Y107-812

手洗器
水栓金具
排水目皿
トラップ
止水栓 1/2
単水栓取付アダプタ

※フレキホースは別途手配下さい。



F.L

570
570

170100

800

884

505
255

161

BUR-P13
Y722-420
CET901R
AQ-STR
AQ-V22AF
Y107-812

手洗器
水栓金具
排水目皿
トラップ
止水栓 1/2
単水栓取付アダプタ

※フレキホースは別途手配下さい。

排水 129


